RISULTATI DELF B2 SCOLAIRE sessione NOVEMBRE 2023

N°candidat
39041036353
39041036354
39041036980
39041037026
39041036981
39041036273
39041020617
39041036357
39041037024
39041037029

Compréhension de I'oral
18
15
22,5
20,5
17,5
18,5
18
14,5
19
14

Compréhension des écrits
21
23,5
24
23
21
21,5
21
22
23,5
22,5

Production écrite

10
13
19

15

11

18
16

Production orale
11
9
23
11
23
15
11
9
11
13

Note sur 100

60
60,5
88,5
63,5
76,5

66

55
54,5
71,5
65,5

Résultats
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis
Admis






